
Street Furniture RFI - PreSubmittal Conference Attendee list 12/15/21

Name Company Email Address 
1 Gabrielle Brussel JCDecaux NA gabrielle.brussel@jcdecaux.com
2 Susan Ebner NextGen VDC LLC ebnersusan@gmail.com
3 Claire Nevell City Lights LTD claire@citylightsltd.com 
4 John City Lights LTD john@citylightsltd.com 
5 Shawn Hopkins Big Belly shopkins@bigbelly.com
6 Erin Wolff Clear Channel Outdoor erinwolff@clearchannel.com
7 Emily Pease Intersection emily.pease@intersection.com
8 Ralph Ponterelli Wright Advertising rp@wrightadvertising.com
9 Walid Abu Ghazaleh Project Outdoor walid@projectoutdoor.com

10 Tom Dalton BODI Infrastructure Development tom.dalton@bodidev.com 
11 Kim Bradley Clear Channel Outdoor kimbradley@clearchannel.com
12 Joseph White Clear Channel Outdoor joewhite@clearchannel.com 
13 Natalie Miller Clear Channel Outdoor nataliemiller@clearchannel.com
14 Damien Gutierrez Outfront damian.gutierrez@outfront.com
15 Danielle Kenyon Outfront danielle.kenyon@outfront.com
16 A Conroy Orange Barrell Media aconroy@orangebarrelmedia.com
17 Jacqueline Toopes Ike Smart City / Orange Barrell jtoopes@orangebarrelmedia.com
18 Roberto Sierra Sierra Advisory Roberto@sierraadvisoryllc.com
19 Colleen Stone City of Chicago, Office of the CFO colleen.stone@cityofchicago.org
20 Beth Beatty City of Chicago, Office of the CFO elizabeth.beatty@cityofchicago.org
21 Mark Maloney City of Chicago, CDOT mark.maloney@cityofchicago.org 
22 Bill Higgins City of Chicago, CDOT william.higgins@cityofchicago.org 
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